
240,275.28     
17,772.07       
83,708.11       
32,057.04       

215,514.02     
68,237.29       
47,023.23       
99,432.60       

3,515.22         
20,869.72       

1,878.41         
-                  

830,283.00      TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes

(In Millions of JA$) - September 30, 2024

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 


