Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes (In Millions of JA\$) - September 30, 2024

Bank of Jamaica	240,275.28
BOJ Superannuation Fund	17,772.07
Commercial Banks	83,708.11
Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers	32,057.04
Insurance Companies	215,514.02
Superann & Pension Funds	68,237.29
National Insurance Fund	47,023.23
Other Institutions	99,432.60
Building Societies	3,515.22
Other Government Funds & Statutory	20,869.72
Individuals	1,878.41
Sinking Fund	-
TOTAL	830,283.00